SPEC SHEET
Available for iOS®
and Android™
Android is a trademark of Google Inc. iOS is a registered trademark of Cisco System, Inc. and/or its affiliates in the U.S. and certain other countries.
PON-aware™
Fiber inspection scope
FIP-400B wireless
This intelligent PON power meter automatically

In case of discrepancy, the web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
PPM-350D PON power meter
ORDERING INFORMATION
PPM350D.6EN  © 2025 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  25/04
PPM-350D-XX-XX-XX
Example: PPM-350D-DR-VFL-EA-EUI-91
Connectors
EA-EUI-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUI-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUI-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUI-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUI-98 = APC/LC
PON option
SR = Single PON layer and RF video
D = Dual PON layer
DR = Dual PON layer and RF video